SIMONDS HIGH SCHOOL

Tri

p to New York City

Program Price:

40+

35-39
30-34
25-29

Price includes

students $1220
students $1245
students $1320
students $1430

. transportation, hotels, 4 breakfasts/4

dinners, night security at hotel, admission to all
activities, Tour Director, taxes and gratuities.

For information contact

Deadline Mme Cormier or Miss Quapp
to enroll

June 22nd Only $99 to enroll

2018

Two easy ways to enroll
Online: eftours.ca/2148115FD
Phone: 1-800-263-2806

TRIP TO NEW YORK CITY
October 4-8, 2018
"5 days/4 nights




