SIMONDS HIGH SCHOOL Trip to New York City

Program Price:

40+	students	\$1220
35-39	students	\$1245
30-34	students	\$1320
25-29	students	\$1430

<u>Price includes</u>: transportation, hotels, 4 breakfasts/4 dinners, night security at hotel, admission to all activities, Tour Director, taxes and gratuities.

Deadline to enroll June 22nd 2018

For information contact Mme Cormier or Miss Quapp

Only \$99 to enroll Two easy ways to enroll Online: **eftours.ca/2148115FD** Phone: 1-800-263-2806

